Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
MCW/DKB
T
R
A

A
L
S
  T
R
A
N
-
40
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
MCW/DKB
Tolerances H8 +0.50 -0
MCW1830-6-9-DKB 18.00 30.00 6.00 9.00
MCW2032-6-9-DKB 20.00 32.00 6.00 9.00
MCW2234-6-9-DKB 22.00 34.00 6.00 9.00
MCW2537-6-9-DKB 25.00 37.00 6.00 9.00
MCW3042-6-9-DKB 30.00 42.00 6.00 9.00
MCW3244-7-10-DKB 32.00 44.00 7.00 10.00
MCW3547-7-10-DKB 35.00 47.00 7.00 10.00
MCW4052-7-10-DKB 40.00 52.00 7.00 10.00
MCW4557-7-10-DKB 45.00 57.00 7.00 10.00
MCW5062-7-10-DKB 50.00 62.00 7.00 10.00
MCW5569-8-11-DKB 55.00 69.00 8.00 11.00
MCW6074-8-11-DKB 60.00 74.00 8.00 11.00
MCW6579-8-11-DKB 65.00 79.00 8.00 11.00
MCW7084-8-11-DKB 70.00 84.00 8.00 11.00
MCW7589-8-11-DKB 75.00 89.00 8.00 11.00
MCW8094-8-11-DKB 80.00 94.00 8.00 11.00
MCW8599-8-11-DKB 85.00 99.00 8.00 11.00
MCW90104-8-11-DKB 90.00 104.00 8.00 11.00
MCW95109-8-11-DKB 95.00 109.00 8.00 11.00
MCW100114-8-11-DKB 100.00 114.00 8.00 11.00
MCW105121-9-12-DKB 105.00 121.00 9.00 12.00
MCW110126-9-12-DKB 110.00 126.00 9.00 12.00
MCW115131-9-12-DKB 115.00 131.00 9.00 12.00
MCW120136-9-12-DKB 120.00 136.00 9.00 12.00
MCW125141-9-12-DKB 125.00 141.00 9.00 12.00
MCW130146-9-12-DKB 130.00 146.00 9.00 12.00
MCW135155-10-14-DKB 135.00 155.00 10.00 14.00
MCW140160-10-14-DKB 140.00 160.00 10.00 14.00
MCW150170-10-14-DKB 150.00 170.00 10.00 14.00
MCW160180-10-14-DKB 160.00 180.00 10.00 14.00
MCW170190-10-14-DKB 170.00 190.00 10.00 14.00
MCW180205-12-17-DKB 180.00 205.00 12.00 17.00
MCW190215-12-17-DKB 190.00 215.00 12.00 17.00
MCW200225-12-17-DKB 200.00 225.00 12.00 17.00
MCW210235-12-17-DKB 210.00 235.00 12.00 17.00
Metric Sizes
Part No. Ød ØD H t
28
 J